
DiveRACE	Co	Ltd	
Tel:	+66	866	822	800	

Email:	Info@diverace.com	

www.diverace.com	

PICK	UP	TIMING	FOR	MV	DIVERACE	CLASS	E	
We	provide	complementary	land	transfers	at	the	following	timings:		
	

Pick	Up	Location	 Pick	Up	Timing	

Rawai	/	Chalong	Area		 15:00	–	15:30	

Kata	/	Karon	Area	 15:30	–	16:00	

Patong	Area	 16:00	–	16:30	

Phuket	Town	Area		 16:30	–	17:00	

Rasada	Pier	/	Phuket	Bus	Station	 17:00	–	17:30	

Mai	Khao	/	Naiyang	Beach	Area	 18:00	–	18:30	

NEW	Phuket	International	Airport		
Seating	Area	at	the	corner	between	Door	1	&	2	

	

18:30	–	19:00	

Khao	Lak	Area		 20:00	–	20:30	

	
Note:		
DiveRACE	can	help	to	arrange	pick	ups	outside	of	the	allocated	timing	at	an	
additional	fee	to	the	customers.		
	
In	order	to	clear	through	customs	and	baggage,	we	suggest	that	guests	flying	into	
Phuket	to	arrive	no	later	than	1700hrs.		


